
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 Bob Lynch Portland, ME Bob.Lynch@motion.com  207-232-4498 

2 Brad Morgan Tukwila, WA Brad.Morgan1@motion.com 509-270-0014 

3 Brett Nelson Marshall, MN Brett.Nelson@motion.com 320-287-1488 

4 Bryan Whiting Houston, TX Bryan.Whiting@motion.com 832-985-2058 

5 Chris Schultz Indianapolis, IN Chris.Schultz@motion.com 317-902-2188 

6 Dee Tryon Las Vegas, NV Dee.Tryon@motion.com 702-327-7405 

7 Eric Verduin Vancouver, WA Eric.Verduin@motion.com 509-475-4911 

8 Jeff Miller Countryside, IL Jeff.Miller1@motion.com 815-603-0561 

9 Jim Hendery Charlotte, NC Jim.Hendery@motion.com 980-279-2572 

10 John Lyons Grand Rapids, MI John.Lyons@motion.com 616-886-0236 

11 Lonnie Boysen Omaha, NE Lonnie.Boysen@motion.com 712-249-6477 

12 Vic Lundberg Las Vegas, NV Vic.Lundberg@motion.com 702-325-7507 

13 Mike Lee Salt Lake City, UT Mike.Lee@motion.com 801-972-8427 

14 Patrick Wells Plant City, FL Patrick.Wells@motion.com 813-600-9792 
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15 Bruce Akin Tucson, AZ Bruce.Akin@motion.com 323-887-3700 

16 Frank Scovill Jonesboro, AR Frank.Scovill@motion.com  530-356-0997 

17 Pete Mattes Sharon Hill, PA Peter.Mattes@motion.com 610-731-6551 

18 Steven McNutt Cleveland, OH Steven.McNutt@motion.com 614-800-9346 

19 Kevin Henson Grand Prairie, TX Kevin.Henson@motion.com 832-293-3373 

20 Alan Rooks Miramar, FL Alan.Rooks@motion.com 954-378-2856 

21 Jose Vega              (inside 
support) 

Houston, TX Jose.Vega@motion.com 713-345-4729 

22 Blaise Durrence (inside 
support) 

Greenville, SC Blaise.Durrence@motion.com 706-829-1293 

23 Tiffanie Sendejo (inside 
support) 

Salt Lake City, UT Tiffanie.Sendejo@motion.com 801-989-1334 

24 Emilie Hill Huntington, WV Emilie.Hill@motion.com 681-347-0313 

25 Richard Veillon Houston, TX Richard.Veillon@motion.com 409-791-6230 

26 Brian Potter  Sacramento, CA Brian.Potter@motion.com 661-619-2690 

27 Will Wilke              
(inside support) 

Yuma, AZ Will.Wilke@motion.com 480-789-9107 
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